
BUS 8 - HANCOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:10 AM  53 Vatcher Rd
8:12 AM 19 Middle Hancock Rd
8:13 AM  24 Longview Rd
8:18 AM  Antrim Rd & Rte 137
8:20 AM 143 Bennington Rd
8:21 AM 155 Bennington Rd
8:25 AM 15 Reaverly Rd 
8:27 AM 36 North Rd
8:28 AM 20 North Rd
8:30 AM 258 Bennington Rd
8:34 AM 229 Forest Rd
8:36 AM Forest Rd @ Hixon Farm Road
8:38 AM  214 Forest Rd
8:41 AM Antrim @ Norway Hill Rd
8:42 AM  26 Norway Hill Rd


	HES-8

